
Login to Huddlbox Order System
       Username: bsn

       Password: bsnsports_dallastx75209

       Fill out the wrap design form and submit (See page 2 for styles)

A wrap design PDF summary will be emailed to you

Place an order in QOE and include two attachments: 

Wrap Design Order Summary (from the email)

Master Mascots Vector File (from TAL 2.0)

Huddlbox will send you a wrap design proof for your review & approval

With your approval, the Huddlbox will go into production. 

You’ll receive an email with an expected ship date and a second email

when the Huddlbox ships to your customer. 

HOW TO ORDER:

Audio/PA
System Storage *Available

Add Ons

Core 1 - 55" No 0 9.6 ft³

Model Huddlbox
Size  PriceTV Info Subwoofer

Qty

Core Plus 2 - 55" No 0 2 ft³

2 - 55" Yes 2 1.5 ft³Huddlbox Edge Plus

Huddlbox Elite Plus 2 - 65" Yes 3 1.7 ft³

Weight

Huddlbox PRO 1 - 43" Yes 1 2 ft³

Huddlbox Edge 1 - 55" Yes 2 3.5 ft³

160 lbs.

250 lbs.

450 lbs.

515 lbs.

235 lbs.

360 lbs.

55" L x 29" W x 46" H

55" L x 29" W x 46" H

Huddlbox Elite 1 - 65" Yes 3 4 ft³405 lbs.62" L x 29" W x 50" H

55" L x 29" W x 52" H

62" L x 29" W x 58" H

42" L x 29" W x 43" H

55" L x 29" W x 46" H

$5,500

$7,500

$11,500

$15,000

$8,000

$9,500

$12,000

Item No.

1480405

1480403

1480404

1476080

1476078

1480406

1476079

Lithium Rechargeable Battery

55" Touchscreen Monitor 
     

Wireless Headworn Microphone Item No. 1480402 $500

Item No. 1480399 $1,000

Item No. 1480401 $2,000

Item No. 1480400 $2,25065" Touchscreen Monitor 
     

Huddlbox offers a wide range of models and customizable options,
ensuring there’s a perfect solution for every customer. 

PRODUCT OPTIONS:

ADD ON OPTIONS:

https://orders.huddlbox.com/users/sign_in


C Honeycomb D Metal

CHOOSE A STYLE
Or “Design Your Own” using the special design requests section on the Huddlbox Wrap Design Request form. 

A Two Color B Watermark

E Stripes

G Duatone

F Animal

The following logo will be on the bottom of
each side of your Huddlbox.

Huddlbox - Powered by BSN SPORTS


