

#### **HOW TO ORDER:**

• Login to **Huddlbox Order System** 

**Username:** bsn

Password: bsnsports\_dallastx75209

Fill out the wrap design form and submit (See page 2 for styles)

- A wrap design PDF summary will be emailed to you
- Place an order in QOE and include two attachments:
  - Wrap Design Order Summary (from the email)
  - Master Mascots Vector File (from TAL 2.0)
- Huddlbox will send you a wrap design proof for your review & approval
- With your approval, the Huddlbox will go into production.
- You'll receive an email with an expected ship date and a second email when the Huddlbox ships to your customer.



Huddlbox offers a wide range of models and customizable options, ensuring there's a perfect solution for every customer.

Model	Item No.	Huddlbox Size	TV Info	Weight	Audio/PA System	Subwoofer Qty	Storage	Price	*Available Add Ons
Core	1480405	55" L x 29" W x 46" H	1 - 55"	160 lbs.	No	0	9.6 ft³	\$5,500	- jim
Core Plus	1480403	55" L x 29" W x 46" H	2 - 55"	250 lbs.	No	0	2 ft³	\$7,500	\$ *\m\
Huddlbox PRO	1476078	42" L x 29" W x 43" H	1 - 43"	235 lbs.	Yes	1	2 ft³	\$8,000	٩
Huddlbox Edge	1480406	55" L x 29" W x 46" H	1 - 55"	360 lbs.	Yes	2	3.5 ft³	\$9,500	\$ \$\frac{1}{2} \times
Huddlbox Edge Plus	1480404	55" L x 29" W x 52" H	2 - 55"	450 lbs.	Yes	2	1.5 ft³	\$11,500	) jim
Huddlbox Elite	1476079	62" L x 29" W x 50" H	1 - 65"	405 lbs.	Yes	3	4 ft³	\$12,000	
Huddlbox Elite Plus	1476080	62" L x 29" W x 58" H	2 - 65"	515 lbs.	Yes	3	1.7 ft³	\$15,000	(a) (b)

#### **ADD ON OPTIONS:**

_				
	्र	Wireless Headworn Microphone	Item No. 1480402	\$500
	4	Lithium Rechargeable Battery	Item No. 1480399	\$1,000
ſ	₩,	55" Touchscreen Monitor	Item No. 1480401	\$2,000
	Œ,	65" Touchscreen Monitor	Item No. 1480400	\$2,250



### **CHOOSE A STYLE**

Or "Design Your Own" using the *special design requests* section on the Huddlbox Wrap Design Request form.



# C Honeycomb



# **E** Stripes



### **G** Duatone



# **B** Watermark



### Metal



# F Animal



The following logo will be on the bottom of each side of your Huddlbox.

